
OUTRIGGER CANOE CLUB 
1980 CANOE RACING CALENDAR

Jan. 12 - Sat. - Steering C linic 9 :00 A.M. O.C.C. Beach
Jan. 26 - Sat. - Steering C lin ic 9 :00 A M O.C.C. Beach
Feb. 09 - Sat. - Steering C linic 9 :00  A M O.C.C. Beach
Feb. 23 - Sat. - Rigging C linic 9 :00 A M O.C.C. Beach
Mar. 08 - Sat. - Steering C lin ic 9 :00  A.M. O.C.C. Beach
Mar. 15 - Sat. - Stroke C linic (m andatory fo r beginners) O.C.C. Beach

*M ar. 22 - Sat. - Prince Kuhio Race W ailua /K a lapak i, Kauai
Apr. 12 - Sat. - Stroke C linic (m andatory fo r beginners) O.C.C. Beach
Apr. 18 - Fri. - S ign-up fo r padd ling  season O.C.C. Snack Bar
Apr. 19 - Sat. - S teering C linic O.C.C. Beach

Stroke C linic O.C.C. Beach
Apr. 21 - Mon. - S tart Practice O.C.C. Beach

*M ay 04 - Sun. - Hui Lanakila Double H ull Race Magic Is la n d /W a ik ik i
May 17 - Sat. - Honolu lu H arbor Regatta Honolulu Harbor, Pier 11
May 18 - Sun. - Honolulu H arbor Regatta Honolulu Harbor, Pier 11
May 24 - Sat. - O.C.C. Club Day O.C.C. Beach
Jun. 08 - Sun. - King Kam ehameha Regatta Kailua Beach Park
Jun. 15 - Sun. - "P op ”  W aialeale Regatta W aim analo Beach Park
Jun. 22 - Sun. - Leeward Kai Regatta Nanakuli Beach Park
Jun. 29 - Sun. - John D. Kaupiko Regatta W aikiki
Jul. 04 ■ Fri. - W alter M acfarlane Regatta W aikiki

♦Jul. 06 Sun. - Sports Week Relay Race Honolulu Harbor
Jul. 13 ■ Sun. - Makaha Regatta Makaha Beach Park
Jul. 27 Sun. - Oahu Cham pionships To Be Advised
Aug. 09 ■ Sat. - H.C.R.A. State Cham pionships To Be Advised
Aug. 10 ■ Sun. - H .C .R.A./Hui Waa State Cham pionships To Be Advised

*Aug. 24 ■ Sun. - Duke Kahanam oku Race W aikiki to Lankikai
*Sep. 06 ■ Sat. - L iliuoka lan i D istance Race (women) Kona, Hawaii
*Sep. 07 - Sun. - L iliuoka lan i D istance Race (men) Kona, Hawaii
•Sep. 14 - Sun. - Dad Center D istance Race (women) Lanikai to O.C.C. Beach
*Sep. 27 - Sat. - M o loka i/O ahu Aloha Week Race (men) M olokai to Oahu
•Oct. 12 - Sun. - M o lokai/O ahu Na W ahine 0  Ke Kai Molokai to Oahu
*Nov. 08- Sat. - In t ’ l C ham pionsh ip  Hawaiian Canoe Race Oahu to Kauai
•Denotes Long D istance Race

COMING EVENTS/FEBRUARY, 1980
F e b r u a r y  15  Annua l  Athletic Awards Banquet and buffet 

6:00 PM $4.50 reservations 

F e b r u a r y  2 5  Annual  Meeting and Election

Roy T. Crescenzo 
537-5353

PRINTERS. INC.
420 WARD AVE •  HONOLULU HAW AII 96814
the em p loyee-ow ned p rin tin g  com pany

W e w ill d es ig n  to fit your needs  —  
o n e  c o lo r to fo u r p rocess co lo r prin ting . 
Stationery • Menus • Brochures 
Annual Reports • Publications

The perfect 

solar system 

designed for HhWdll
lAm fac solar systems
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY. LTO.

guaranteed by (Am foc
OJSTWBUT10N CQUTAMX. J.TB.

distributed by

HORITA SOLAR ENERGY, Inc.
Suite 1004, Bishop Trust Building • Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

Telephone 524-1100
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UNIVERSITY CYCLERY
1027 Ka p a h u l u  Av e .

TEL. 7 3 2 -1 9 8 9

R a l e ig h  B ic y c le s  

MOTOBECANE BICYCLES 

H o n d a  E x p r e s s  Mo p e o s

PARTS. ACCESSORIES 8r SERVICE

W I L L I A M  D  T E E L E

VACATION RENTAL W aikik i. Luxury 2-bedroom . Ideal 
fo r tw o couples A ll am en ities  W eekly rate . 5 9 5 -3 7 1 2 .

'N  H A 0

\%
O U TRIGGER

TRAVEL SERVICE

JAY PEASE 

M IKE GIVENS

2270 Kalakaua Avenue 

Suite 702, Waikiki Business Plaza 

Honolulu, Hawaii 96815 

Phone (808) 922-2719

B o o k i n g 6

FDR SALE!
TAHITI

B A L I H A I H O T E L  M O O R E A  
C O N V E R T IN G  T O  C O N D O M IN IU M S  

C A L L  FO R  D E T A IL S :

JAY PEASE (RA) PH 923-5396 
OR

MIKE GIVENS (RA) PH 373-3054
OR 5242600

m
MIKE M cC O R M A C K , REALTORS

The 
Flower 

( a r t
1136 

Union Mall 
Hono., Hi. 96813
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